“ S t a y  C o n n e c t e d  w i t h ”  H E Y w a r e
56 1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
Heyco® Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Wire
Cable Ties
Material Commercial Aircraft Grade 302/304 stainless wire w/UV protected vinyl jacket
Certifications Certified by Underwriters’ Laboratories for Compliance with both Canadian
and U.S. Requirements under File E54523
• Extremely durable, vinyl jacketed

• Covered by the Heyco Twenty Year
   Solar Warranty, visit solar power
   components section at Heyco.com.
B
“A” ± .125
(see table)
Lower Cost
Bulk Pack
Available!
Heyco® Nytyes® with Stainless Steel
Locking Device
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Min. Tensile Max. Bundle A B C
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width Thickness
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
18 80 .87 22,0 13000 13000B NTMP-018-039 3.90 100 .12 3,0 .04 1,1
35 160
1.42 36,0 13001 13001B NTMP-036-059 5.90 150
.16 4,0 .05 1,2
2.09 53,0 13002 13002B NTMP-036-079 7.90 200
2.56 65,0 13003 13003B NTMP-045-098 9.80 250
45 200
2.99 76,0 13004 13004B NTMP-045-110 11.02 280
.20 5,0
2.09 53,0 13008 13008B NTMP-056-079 7.90 200
56 250 2.60 66,0 13009 13009B NTMP-056-094 9.40 240 .31 8,0
.06 1,5
2.99 76,0 13010 13010B NTMP-056-118 11.80 300
2.99 76,0 13011 13011B NTMP-112-118 11.80 300
112 500 3.74 95,0 13012 13012B NTMP-112-138 13.80 350
4.45 113,0 13013 13013B NTMP-112-157 15.70 400 .39 10,0 .07 1,7
124 550
4.72 120,0 13014 13014B NTMP-124-177 17.70 450
6.22 158,0 13015 13015B NTMP-124-197 19.70 500
Standard colors natural and UV Black.
• Feature metal pawl for high strength
   and better durability.
• Self-locking head design speeds